▪ Available in 3500k (warm/neutral white), 4000k (neutral white),
and 5000k (cool white) color temperatures.*
▪ Long-life LEDs provide at least 70% of initial lumen output (L70) for
54,000 hours of operation.**
▪ Color rendering index (Ra) > 80.
▪ Provides 1,700 nominal lumens.
▪ 18 nominal watts.
▪ Universal 120-277 AC voltage (50-60Hz) is standard.

STANDARD
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: BRK-6A-17L-5K
LED6A-TRMPLT-ECO-SPWHT Silver & white snap trim
LED56-TRMPLT-ECO-N Silver & nickel snap trim
LED56-TRMPLT-ECO-BK Black snap trim
LED56-TRMPLT-ECO-BZ Bronze & mocha snap trim
LED56-TRMPLT-ECO-SQ White square snap trim
BL6CLED-ND Mounting frame with j-box
Series
BRK-6A
Color